All-purpose book case with stand for tablet from 9" to 11"
SKU: TABOOKPRO11K
Protection and style for your tablet: this all-purpose case allows you to view photos and
videos thanks to the stand function
The Smart BookCase is the case that combines charm with protection, refined design with practicality.
This all-purpose cover for tablets with screen from 9" to 11" is characterised by the immediacy of use of the magnetic closure.
The interior is made of soft microfibre so that the body of the tablet does not get ruined.
Thanks to the bookrest stand, you can view photos and videos or follow video calls or tutorials in comfort.
KEY FEATURES:
All-purpose for tablets from 9" to 11"
Stand function
Magnetic closure
Microfibre lining
•
•
•
•
All-purpose book case with stand for tablet from 9" to 11"
SKU: TABOOKPRO11K
Technical data
SKU: TABOOKPRO11K
Weight: 80 g
Closure: Book - Magnetic
EAN: 8018417335884
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Packaging of the item subject to the
"Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable
Color: black
: 42021219
Material: PC + PU
Finishing/Feature: Stand
Internal material: Microfiber
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 200 mm
Width Pack: 50 mm
Depth Inner: 310 mm
Height Pack: 290 mm
Weight Pack: 330 g
Width Inner: 160 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 800 mm
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 2170 g
Width Master: 320 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 440 mm
Weight Master: 18295 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	All-purpose book case with stand for tablet from 9" to 11"
	SKU: TABOOKPRO11K
	Protection and style for your tablet: this all-purpose case allows you to view photos and videos thanks to the stand function
	All-purpose book case with stand for tablet from 9" to 11"